
Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 4.11.2018 13:10 - Page 1

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
3.11.2018 - 16:42 Results
Estonian Records 22.88 ZAITSEV Daniel GARANT Tallinn 22.12.2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 23.37 ZAITSEV Daniel GARANT Netanya (ISR) 5.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 23.72 ZAITSEV Daniel GARANT Upplands Vaesby (SWE) 12.12.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 25.02 ZIRK Kregor USK Anyksciai (LTU) 10.05.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 24.81 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 25.47 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 28.38 SOVTSA Mark EST Tartu 30.11.2014

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 27.94 474
Meet record!

2. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.82 390
3. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.02 382
4. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.24 374
5. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 30.44 367
6. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 30.47 366
7. KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 30.65 359
8. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 30.68 358
9. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 30.88 351

10. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 30.90 351
11. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 31.46 332
12. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 31.51 331
13. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.02 315
14. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.05 314
15. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.96 289
16. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 33.06 286
17. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 33.28 281
18. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.56 274
19. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.09 239
20. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.12 239
21. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.52 231
22. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.68 228
23. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.12 219
24. LITONIN Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 36.26 217
25. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.45 213
26. SANDER Robert 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.10 202
27. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.14 202
28. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 38.54 180
29. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.67 179
30. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.87 176
31. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.89 176
32. KAZAKOV Fedor 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 39.18 172
33. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.38 169
34. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.43 169
35. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 40.88 151
36. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.36 136
37. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.86 131
38. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.89 122
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 12, Boys, 50m Butterfly, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

39. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.46 110
40. TAVBERIDZE Mark Georg 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 45.67 108
41. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.29 104

DSQ MATALIN Alexander 09 SKA, St. Petersburg
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 26.61 549
2. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.78 539
3. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.24 512
4. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.39 504
5. SIROTKIN Ivan 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.60 492
6. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 27.92 476
7. DOLGOV Aleksander 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.02 470
8. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 28.23 460
9. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 28.70 438

10. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 29.09 420
11. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 29.35 409
12. KOBOSHEV Vadim 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 29.64 397
13. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.74 393
14. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 29.85 389
15. PAAL Rasmus 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.06 381
16. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.17 377
17. VYSSOTSKI Artjom 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 30.53 364
18. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.65 359
19. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 31.50 331
20. MISARINS Dmitrijs 03 Rezekne 32.09 313
21. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 32.73 295
22. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 33.13 284
23. POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 33.29 280
24. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.57 273

Open

1. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.06 658
2. UETT Hendrik 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.54 621
3. PUSHKIN Denis 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 25.73 608
4. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 26.61 549
5. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.63 548
6. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 26.67 546
7. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.78 539
8. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.02 525
9. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.24 512

10. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.39 504
11. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.50 498
12. SIROTKIN Ivan 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.60 492
13. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 27.75 484
14. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 27.92 476
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 27.94 474
Meet record!

16. DOLGOV Aleksander 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.02 470
17. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.04 469
18. DANILOVS Ilja 01 Rezekne 28.17 463
19. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 28.23 460
20. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.52 446
21. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 28.70 438
22. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.86 431
23. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 29.09 420
24. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 29.34 410
25. LIPNITSKII Karl 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 29.35 409

PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 29.35 409
27. KOBOSHEV Vadim 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 29.64 397
28. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.74 393
29. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.82 390
30. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 29.85 389
31. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.02 382
32. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.04 382
33. PAAL Rasmus 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.06 381
34. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.17 377
35. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.24 374
36. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 30.44 367
37. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 30.47 366
38. VYSSOTSKI Artjom 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 30.53 364
39. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.65 359

KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 30.65 359
41. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 30.68 358
42. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 30.88 351
43. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 30.90 351
44. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 30.93 350
45. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 31.46 332
46. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 31.50 331
47. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 31.51 331
48. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.02 315
49. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.05 314
50. MISARINS Dmitrijs 03 Rezekne 32.09 313
51. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 32.73 295
52. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.96 289
53. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 33.06 286
54. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 33.13 284
55. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 33.28 281
56. POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 33.29 280
57. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.56 274
58. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.57 273
59. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.09 239
60. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.12 239
61. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.52 231
62. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.68 228
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

63. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.12 219
64. LITONIN Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 36.26 217
65. STIRANS Aleksandrs 02 Rezekne 36.35 215
66. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.45 213
67. SANDER Robert 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.10 202
68. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.14 202
69. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 38.54 180
70. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.67 179
71. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.87 176
72. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.89 176
73. KAZAKOV Fedor 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 39.18 172
74. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.38 169
75. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.43 169
76. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 40.88 151
77. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.36 136
78. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.86 131
79. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.89 122
80. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.46 110
81. TAVBERIDZE Mark Georg 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 45.67 108
82. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.29 104

DSQ MATALIN Alexander 09 SKA, St. Petersburg
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


